
Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection size 2 (AG2)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Connection type 2 (AT2)

Variable length (Lv)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Thread Length 1 (GL1)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)

Wrench size 2 (SW2)

Version

Mounting form

Material

Material moulded seal

G 3/4

G 3/4

Euro cone

Euro cone

37,1 – 53 mm

33.5 mm

33.5 mm

53 mm

10 mm

24 mm

30 mm

Cone & nipple

Straight-type

Nickel-plated brass

EPDM
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Material connection nipple

Material cone insert

Max. operating pressure

Max. operating temperature

heating

Brass blank

PA

10 bar

120 °C

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

20

4033878205174

0.142 kg

EC010136

EC010136

EC010136

22-56-92-90

84818039
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